ELGIN SPORTS HALL OF FAME FOUNDATION MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION

The annual membership fee of \$40.00 entitles an Elgin Sports Hall of Fame Foundation Member to the following:

- A vote in the general membership election of inductees into the Elgin Sports Hall of Fame for that calendar year
- A ticket to the Annual Induction and Recognition Banquet (held the first Sunday in November)

Name:
Street:
City:
State:
Zip Code:
Phone:
Email:
I would also like to make a tax-deductible donation to the Elgin Sports Hall of Fame Foundation Scholarship Fund: Amount:
I would like to make a tax-deductible donation to help fund special projects - wall display, interactive display/technology: Amount:
24-Carat Club (\$1,000 and above)
24-Carat Club (\$1,000 and above) Platinum Club (\$500 - \$999)
Gold Club (\$250 - \$499)
Silver Club (\$100 - \$249)
Bronze Club (\$1 - \$99)

Mail to: Elgin Sports Hall of Fame Foundation P.O. Box 1133 Elgin, IL 60121-1133

Total Amount Enclosed:

\$